FLEXLUX

Entbrace your Space

Ghost High

Retail price list



Ghost High

Design Chair

Shown combination: 1310

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

88 x111 x83

Price

€ 869,00
€ 879,00
€ 909,00
€ 919,00
€ 999,00
€1.019,00
€ 1.199,00
€ 1.189,00

€ 1.259,00

Footrest

Shown combination: 1350

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis 0
CBM collis 0

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 € 329,00
2 € 339,00
3 € 349,00
4 € 349,00
Omaha € 329,00
Dakota € 329,00
Savoy € 379,00
Safari € 379,00
Nature € 399,00
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Specifications of Ghost Design elements

4 Combinations
Available in fabric and leather

How to design

1. Choose design: Ghost Low: 100 1300 or Ghost High: 100 1310
2. Choose fabric or leather
3. Choose legs

The Ghost armchair has a light, organic appearance. In
combination with the shapes of the chair and the metal swivel 37
base, we designed an icon with an exclusive look. You find this
elegant model both in a high and a low back version. Both have

each their expression and make daily living a bit more exclusive.

46

FLEXLUX reserves the right to modify or delete prices, products and product specifications without any prior notice. FLEXLUX has no liability for any
errors or omissions in the materials. All weights and measures shown are best approximations. Seams and stitching can vary from fabric to leather. FLEXLUX.COM



